n49enews 17 Dec 2025

North 49 Books

110 Mack Avenue
Toronto,ON M1L 1N3
416.449.4000/800.490.4049

FINE LINE BETWEEN CLEVER AND
STUPID

Rob Reiner (cl) $49.00

FINAL ORBIT
Chris Hadfield (cl) $39.00

SILVER BOOK
Olivia Laing (cl) $38.00

PRIME MINISTERS
JDM Stewart (cl) $37.95

BREAK AWAY:PWHL
Karissa Donkin (tp) $26.00

GREAT CANADIAN BUCKET LIST
Robin Esrock (tp) $35.00

ANIMATION FOR THE PEOPLE:NFB
Charles Solomon (cl) $75.00

ANXIOUS GENERATION
Jonathan Haidt (cl) $39.99

BUFFALO HUNTER HUNTER
Stephen Graham Jones (tp) $26.99

ILLUSTRATED BOOK OF BIRDS
Robin Crofut-Brittingham (cl) $40.00

SAPLING
Marc Bendavid (cl) $31.99

LOVES OF OUR LIVES
Josie Balka (cl) $32.99

ACROSS THE UNIVERSE
Natan Last (cl) $39.00

LOOK
Michelle Obama (cl) $66.00

CAPITALISM:A Global History
Sven Beckert (cl) $65.00

GOOD SPIRITS
B.K. Borison (tp) $23.99

CURSED DAUGHTERS
Oyinkan Braithwaite (cl) $37.00

STONE YARD DEVOTIONAL
Charlotte Wood (cl) $37.99

FINEST HOTEL IN KABUL
Lyse Doucet (cl) $39.00

ON THE GROUND
Brian Stewart (cl) $37.99

TOM’S CROSSING
Mark Z Danielewski (cl) $54.00

ABUNDANCE
Ezra Klein (cl) $39.99

SIX LOVES OF JAMES |
Gareth Russell (cl) $45.00

TORTOISE’S TALE
Kendra Coulter (tp) $25.99

DOG AFFIRMATIONS
Andrea Caceres (cl) $23.99

GUINNESS WORLD RECORDS 2026
(English or French)
(cl) $36.95

GERTRUDE STEIN:An Afterlife
Francesca Wade (cl) $44.00

PALAVER
Bryan Washington (cl) $39.00

MERRY MURDLE
GT Karber (tp) $22.00

DEVILS
Joe Abercrombie (cl) $39.99

NOWHERE GIRL
Carla Ciccone (cl) $35.00

SLICKS
Maggie Nelson (tp) $20.00

HOW MY DOG SAVED MY LIFE
Cate Cochrane (tp) $24.99

MOTHERLAND
Julia loffe (cl) $43.50

FROSTLINES
Neal Shea (cl) $35.00

DEAD AND ALIVE
Zadie Smith (cl) $39.00

BREAD ETC.
James M. Duffy (cl) $50.00

KOREAN VEGAN
Joanne Molinaro (cl) $54.00

PHIL’S FAVORITES
Phil Rosenthal (cl) $49.00

ALCHEMISED
SenLinYu (cl) $48.00

CROWNTIDE
Alex Aster (cl) $34.00

UNABRIDGED
Stafan Fatsis (cl) $46.50
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WEALTHY BARBER-Fully Updated
BOOK OF LIVES A MEMOIR OF SORTS
SORRY, NOT SORRY

HAMNET

PICK A COLOUR

ENSHITTIFICATION
CORRESPONDENT

WILD DARK SHORE

GOD OF THE WOODS

WIDOW

VANISHED BEYOND THE MAP
BLACK WOLF

ON THE CALCULATION: BK1 GREEN
1929

SOMETHING FROM NOTHING
LONELINESS OF SONIA AND SUNNY
WHAT WE CAN KNOW

FLESH

SMILING LAND

CIRCLE OF DAYS

QUEEN ESTHER

ELBOWS UP!

THEO OF GOLDEN

DIRECTOR

LIFE CYCLE OF THE COMMON OCTOPUS
PROJECT HAIL MARY

PERFECTION

IMPOSSIBLE FORTUNE

MAPLE SYRUP

NOTES ON BEING A MAN

SECRET OF SECRETS

ONE DAY EVERYONE WILL HAVE ALWAYS BEEN..

MOTHER MARY COMES TO ME

| HEARD THERE WAS A SECRET CHORD
INTERMEZZO

EVERYTHING IS TUBERCULOSIS
MARIONETTE

SERVICEBERRY

GOOD THINGS

TRUCE THAT IS NOT PEACE

JOHN CANDY:A Life in Comedy

LITTLE BLUE TRUCK'S CHRISTMAS

SHADOW TICKET

JAMES

LESSONS FROM CATS FOR SURVIVIING FASCISM
SEASON FOR SPIES

HOW DOES SANTA GO DOWN THE CHIMNEY

Chilton,David
Atwood,Margaret
Critch,Mark
O'Farrell,Maggie
Thammavongsa,S.
Doctorow,Cory
Evans,Virginia
McConaghy,Charlotte
Moore,Liz
Grisham,John
Shoalts,Adam
Penny,Louise
Balle,Solvej
Ross,Sorkin,Andrew
Roman,Alison
Desai,Kiran
McEwan,lan
Szalay,David
Doyle,Alan
Follett,Ken
Irving,John
Abdelmahmoud,Elamin
Levi,Allen
Kehlmann,Daniel
Knight,Emma
Weir,Andy
Latronico,Vincenzo
Osman,Richard
Kuitenbrowuwer,Peter
Galloway,Scott
Brown,Dan

El Akkad,Omar
Roy,Arundhati
Levitin,Daniel
Rooney,Sally
Green,John

Fallis, Terry
Kimmerer,Robin Wall
Nosrat,Samin
Towes,Miriam
Myers,Paul
Schertle,Alice
Pynchon,Thomas
Everett,Percival
Reynolds,Stewart
Whishaw,lona

Barnett,Mac

26.95
45.00
36.00
23.00
34.00
42.00
37.99
38.99
25.99
42.00
37.00
40.00
24.50
48.00
50.99
42.00
38.00
34.95
36.95
51.00
40.00
25.00
26.99
38.99
26.95
29.99
21.95
39.99
36.95
41.00
52.00
36.00
39.99
26.00
25.00
38.00
26.00
25.00
60.00
34.00
34.99
23.99
39.99
37.99
17.00
19.95
24.99

FIN

MCC

PBC out of stock

RAN

RAN

MPS

RAN

MPS out of stock
PBC

RAN out of stock
RAN

MPS

PGC

PBC

RAN

RAN out of stock
RAN

RAN

RAN

HAC

RAN

MCC

SSC

SSC

PBC

RAN out of stock
RAN out of stock
PBC

RAN

SSC

RAN

RAN

SSC

PBC

RAN

PBC

RAN

SSC

RAN

RAN

ANA out of stock
HCP

PBC

RAN out of stock
HAC out of stock
HRT

RAN



