
FINE LINE BETWEEN CLEVER AND STUPID Rob Reiner (cl) \$49.00	CAPITALISM: A Global History Sven Beckert (cl) \$65.00	MERRY MURDLE GT Karber (tp) \$22.00
FINAL ORBIT Chris Hadfield (cl) \$39.00	GOOD SPIRITS B.K. Borison (tp) \$23.99	DEVILS Joe Abercrombie (cl) \$39.99
SILVER BOOK Olivia Laing (cl) \$38.00	CURSED DAUGHTERS Oyinkan Braithwaite (cl) \$37.00	NOWHERE GIRL Carla Ciccone (cl) \$35.00
PRIME MINISTERS JDM Stewart (cl) \$37.95	STONE YARD DEVOTIONAL Charlotte Wood (cl) \$37.99	SLICKS Maggie Nelson (tp) \$20.00
BREAK AWAY: PWHL Karissa Donkin (tp) \$26.00	FINEST HOTEL IN KABUL Lyse Doucet (cl) \$39.00	HOW MY DOG SAVED MY LIFE Cate Cochrane (tp) \$24.99
GREAT CANADIAN BUCKET LIST Robin Esrock (tp) \$35.00	ON THE GROUND Brian Stewart (cl) \$37.99	MOTHERLAND Julia Ioffe (cl) \$43.50
ANIMATION FOR THE PEOPLE: NFB Charles Solomon (cl) \$75.00	TOM'S CROSSING Mark Z Danielewski (cl) \$54.00	FROSTLINES Neal Shea (cl) \$35.00
ANXIOUS GENERATION Jonathan Haidt (cl) \$39.99	ABUNDANCE Ezra Klein (cl) \$39.99	DEAD AND ALIVE Zadie Smith (cl) \$39.00
BUFFALO HUNTER HUNTER Stephen Graham Jones (tp) \$26.99	SIX LOVES OF JAMES I Gareth Russell (cl) \$45.00	BREAD ETC. James M. Duffy (cl) \$50.00
ILLUSTRATED BOOK OF BIRDS Robin Crofut-Brittingham (cl) \$40.00	TORTOISE'S TALE Kendra Coulter (tp) \$25.99	KOREAN VEGAN Joanne Molinaro (cl) \$54.00
SAPLING Marc Bendavid (cl) \$31.99	DOG AFFIRMATIONS Andrea Caceres (cl) \$23.99	PHIL'S FAVORITES Phil Rosenthal (cl) \$49.00
LOVES OF OUR LIVES Josie Balka (cl) \$32.99	GUINNESS WORLD RECORDS 2026 (English or French) (cl) \$36.95	ALCHEMISED SenLinYu (cl) \$48.00
ACROSS THE UNIVERSE Natan Last (cl) \$39.00	GERTRUDE STEIN: An Afterlife Francesca Wade (cl) \$44.00	CROWNTIDE Alex Aster (cl) \$34.00
LOOK Michelle Obama (cl) \$66.00	PALAVER Bryan Washington (cl) \$39.00	UNABRIDGED Stafan Fatsis (cl) \$46.50

Top 49 List December 17

1.	WEALTHY BARBER-Fully Updated	Chilton,David	26.95	FIN
2.	BOOK OF LIVES A MEMOIR OF SORTS	Atwood,Margaret	45.00	MCC
3.	SORRY, NOT SORRY	Critch,Mark	36.00	PBC <i>out of stock</i>
4.	HAMNET	O'Farrell,Maggie	23.00	RAN
5.	PICK A COLOUR	Thammavongsa,S.	34.00	RAN
6.	ENSHITTIFICATION	Doctorow,Cory	42.00	MPS
7.	CORRESPONDENT	Evans,Virginia	37.99	RAN
8.	WILD DARK SHORE	McConaghy,Charlotte	38.99	MPS <i>out of stock</i>
9.	GOD OF THE WOODS	Moore,Liz	25.99	PBC
10.	WIDOW	Grisham,John	42.00	RAN <i>out of stock</i>
11.	VANISHED BEYOND THE MAP	Shoalts,Adam	37.00	RAN
12.	BLACK WOLF	Penny,Louise	40.00	MPS
13.	ON THE CALCULATION: BK1 GREEN	Balle,Solvej	24.50	PGC
14.	1929	Ross,Sorkin,Andrew	48.00	PBC
15.	SOMETHING FROM NOTHING	Roman,Alison	50.99	RAN
16.	LONELINESS OF SONIA AND SUNNY	Desai,Kiran	42.00	RAN <i>out of stock</i>
17.	WHAT WE CAN KNOW	McEwan,Ian	38.00	RAN
18.	FLESH	Szalay,David	34.95	RAN
19.	SMILING LAND	Doyle,Alan	36.95	RAN
20.	CIRCLE OF DAYS	Follett,Ken	51.00	HAC
21.	QUEEN ESTHER	Irving,John	40.00	RAN
22.	ELBOWS UP!	Abdelmahmoud,Elamin	25.00	MCC
23.	THEO OF GOLDEN	Levi,Allen	26.99	SSC
24.	DIRECTOR	Kehlmann,Daniel	38.99	SSC
25.	LIFE CYCLE OF THE COMMON OCTOPUS	Knight,Emma	26.95	PBC
26.	PROJECT HAIL MARY	Weir,Andy	29.99	RAN <i>out of stock</i>
27.	PERFECTION	Latronico,Vincenzo	21.95	RAN <i>out of stock</i>
28.	IMPOSSIBLE FORTUNE	Osman,Richard	39.99	PBC
29.	MAPLE SYRUP	Kuitenbrowuer,Peter	36.95	RAN
30.	NOTES ON BEING A MAN	Galloway,Scott	41.00	SSC
31.	SECRET OF SECRETS	Brown,Dan	52.00	RAN
32.	ONE DAY EVERYONE WILL HAVE ALWAYS BEEN..	El Akkad,Omar	36.00	RAN
33.	MOTHER MARY COMES TO ME	Roy,Arundhati	39.99	SSC
34.	I HEARD THERE WAS A SECRET CHORD	Levitin,Daniel	26.00	PBC
35.	INTERMEZZO	Rooney,Sally	25.00	RAN
36.	EVERYTHING IS TUBERCULOSIS	Green,John	38.00	PBC
37.	MARIONETTE	Fallis,Terry	26.00	RAN
38.	SERVICEBERRY	Kimmerer,Robin Wall	25.00	SSC
39.	GOOD THINGS	Nosrat,Samin	60.00	RAN
40.	TRUCE THAT IS NOT PEACE	Towes,Miriam	34.00	RAN
41.	JOHN CANDY:A Life in Comedy	Myers,Paul	34.99	ANA <i>out of stock</i>
42.	LITTLE BLUE TRUCK'S CHRISTMAS	Schertle,Alice	23.99	HCP
43.	SHADOW TICKET	Pynchon,Thomas	39.99	PBC
44.	JAMES	Everett,Percival	37.99	RAN <i>out of stock</i>
45.	LESSONS FROM CATS FOR SURVIVIING FASCISM	Reynolds,Stewart	17.00	HAC <i>out of stock</i>
46.	SEASON FOR SPIES	Whishaw,Iona	19.95	HRT
47.	HOW DOES SANTA GO DOWN THE CHIMNEY	Barnett,Mac	24.99	RAN